       Receptacle 10G PIN-TIA Series
                                Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                           Va-2
Page 1 of 5
GPTR-T13Exx
10Gbps PIN-TIA receiver modules (Receptacle module)
Ordering Information (Standard version *Note1)
Part No.
Wavelength
(nm)
Voltage (V) Package Pin Type Insulation
GPTR-T13EAJ 1260～1620 3.3 A E Y
GPTR-T13EE 1260～1620 3.3 E E N
GPTR-T13EF 1260～1620 3.3 F E N
GPTR-T13ETJ 1260～1620 3.3 T E Y
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact EPOTOLINK sales.
Features
 High sensitivity
 Differential ended output